



The OpenElect Voting Central Scan (OVCS) is a high-speed digital scanning tabletop device designed to tabulate early votes, absentee, Election Day, provisional and recount ballots at the central operation center.

## **Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.**

2310 Cousteau Court, Vista, CA 92081 Tel: +1-760-734-3233 Fax: +1-760-598-0219 Email: marketing@unisynvoting.com Web: www.unisynvoting.com



## **Designed for Accuracy**

- $\rightarrow$  High speed processing of ballots
- $\rightarrow$  Captures ballot images and extracts write-in images from ballots
- $\rightarrow$  Provides single pass scanning for fast and accurate ballot reads
- $\rightarrow$  Captures write-in images in both color, and black and white
- → Uploads results directly to the OpenElect Central Suite (OCS) Tabulator

## **Designed for High Speed, Secure Scanning**

- → Capable of scanning 150 ballots per minute
- $\rightarrow$  Flexibility to read various ballot sizes
- → Extracts write-in entries from ballots and presents consolidated reports for each contest

## Features of the OVCS:

- $\rightarrow$  High levels of physical security and encryption
- $\rightarrow$  Transparent system which supports accountability
- $\rightarrow$  Accommodates Ranked Choice Voting (RCV)
- → Provides a permanent record of voter choices
- $\rightarrow$  Captures and stores full ballot images
- → The Auditor Functionality allows electronic review and editing with extensive Audit Log display and Reporting

Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc., provides secure election solutions to public and private voting entities.

Unisyn products provide a wide array of choices in selecting a voting system. Contact our Election Specialists today to learn more!

Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.® believes the information in this publication is accurate as of its publication date. Such information is subject to change without notice. Copyright 2017 by Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc., and OpenElect® are registered trademarks of Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.